TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BENITO OWONO MBA NFONO
TEL:+240.222.24.57.21.

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA BATA

JTDKG18C30N332459 1 USED TOYOTA AYGO
HS CODE 87032190
JT153XV2000296748 1 USED TOYOTA CAMRY
HS CODE 87033290
JT1EAT17100102681 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
HS CODE 87032390
JMZBK127261255510 1 USED MAZDA 3
HS CODE 87032390
JMZGG148251261137 1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
SB164ABN10E068970 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN10E021749 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
JMZBK147251229538 1 USED MAZDA 3

HS CODE 87032390

BEA

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

NRGQBSG017640000030470

ORIGINAL

890.00 Kg
1170.00 Kg
1032.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1240.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

9

7.50 m3
12.93 m3
10.04 m3
11.62 m3
12.00 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

11.62 m3




SB164SBK10E033359

VNKKH92370A100319

JTDBS182X00006886

JTHBH96S105012030

SB153ABKO00E160923

1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED LEXUS IS 200

HS CODE 87032390

1 USED LEXUS GS 300
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
HS CODE 87032390

B/L BEANRGQBSG0176400000304709 Part 2

ORIGINAL

1032.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1505.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg

1032.00 Kg

10.04 m3

9.01 m3

11.85m3

12.53 m3

10.04 m3
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TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BENITO OWONO MBA NFONO
TEL:+240.222.24.57.21.

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP
BATA BATA
JTDKG18C30N332459 1 USED TOYOTA AYGO

HS CODE 87032190

JT153XV2000296748 1 USED TOYOTA CAMRY

HS CODE 87033290
JT1EAT17100102681 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA

HS CODE 87032390
JMZBK127261255510 1 USED MAZDA 3

HS CODE 87032390
JMZGG148251261137 1 USED MAZDA 6

HS CODE 87032390
SB164ABN10E068970 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN10E021749 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
JMZBK147251229538 1 USED MAZDA 3

HS CODE 87032390

BEA

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

NRGQBSG017640000030470

890.00 Kg
1170.00 Kg
1032.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1240.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

9

7.50 m3

12.93 m3

10.04 m3

11.62 m3

12.00 m3

12.06 m3

12.06 m3

11.62 m3



B/L BEANRGQBSG0176400000304709 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

SB164SBK10E033359 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 1032.00 Kg 10.04 m3
HS CODE 87032390

VNKKH92370A100319 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3
HS CODE 87032290

JTDBS182X00006886 1 USED LEXUS IS 200 1505.00 Kg 11.85m3
HS CODE 87032390

JTHBH96S105012030 1 USED LEXUS GS 300 1720.00 Kg 12.53 m3
HS CODE 87032390

SB153ABKO00E160923 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 1032.00 Kg 10.04 m3

HS CODE 87032390
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