

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142



1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BENITO OWONO MBA NFONO
TEL:+240.222.24.57.21.

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

ORIGINAL

CARIBBEAN STAR

ANTWERP

PREPAID

BATA

BATA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

JTDKG18C30N332459	1 USED TOYOTA AYGO HS CODE 87032190	890.00 Kg	7.50 m3
JT153XV2000296748	1 USED TOYOTA CAMRY HS CODE 87033290	1170.00 Kg	12.93 m3
JT1EAT17100102681	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3
JMZBK12Z261255510	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3
JMZGG148251261137	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
SB164ABN10E068970	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
SB153ABN10E021749	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
JMZBK14Z251229538	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3

BRUSSELS BELGIUM



BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

B/L BEANRGQBSG017640000304709 Part 2

ORIGINAL

SB164SBK10E033359	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3
VNKKH92370A100319	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032290	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3
JTDBS182X00006886	1 USED LEXUS IS 200 HS CODE 87032390	1505.00 Kg	11.85 m3
JTHBH96S105012030	1 USED LEXUS GS 300 HS CODE 87032390	1720.00 Kg	12.53 m3
SB153ABK00E160923	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142



1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BENITO OWONO MBA NFONO
TEL:+240.222.24.57.21.

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

**NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY**

CARIBBEAN STAR

ANTWERP

PREPAID

BATA

BATA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

JTDKG18C30N332459	1 USED TOYOTA AYGO HS CODE 87032190	890.00 Kg	7.50 m3
JT153XV2000296748	1 USED TOYOTA CAMRY HS CODE 87033290	1170.00 Kg	12.93 m3
JT1EAT17100102681	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3
JMZBK12Z261255510	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3
JMZGG148251261137	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
SB164ABN10E068970	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
SB153ABN10E021749	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
JMZBK14Z251229538	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.



B/L BEANRGQBSG0176400000304709 Part 2

**NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY**

SB164SBK10E033359	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3
VNKKH92370A100319	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032290	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3
JTDBS182X00006886	1 USED LEXUS IS 200 HS CODE 87032390	1505.00 Kg	11.85 m3
JTHBH96S105012030	1 USED LEXUS GS 300 HS CODE 87032390	1720.00 Kg	12.53 m3
SB153ABK00E160923	1 USED TOYOTA CARINA HS CODE 87032390	1032.00 Kg	10.04 m3